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Lauriston Girls School
Alpine Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Sunny
SNOW Firm
AIR TEMPERATURE -0.9 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

BREITFUSS Peter (AUT) BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 11:04 11:51

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

22/07/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 22/07/2019 at 14:41  /  Page 1/4

Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 198 WHITELEY Mackenzie D2G ALP 25.62 25.95 25.62

2 167 LE DEUX Daisy D2G ALP 26.15 26.24 26.15 0.53

3 213 THOMPSON Guy Adults ALP 26.66 26.86 26.66 1.04

4 210 KELLY Simon Adults ALP 27.38 27.18 27.18 1.56

5 214 EVANS Andy Adults ALP 27.84 28.21 27.84 2.22

6 192 LUMBY Zara D2G ALP 28.14 28.07 28.07 2.45

7 182 LEBEDEV Stephanie D2G ALP 28.55 28.28 28.28 2.66

8 215 RANDLE Chris Adults ALP 28.92 28.78 28.78 3.16

9 211 MOGFORD Paul Adults ALP 29.10 28.87 28.87 3.25

10 183 MORGAN Chloe D2G ALP 29.02 29.27 29.02 3.40

11 194 FORTEY Issy D2G ALP 29.37 30.11 29.37 3.75

12 128 BOSCI Mimi D4G ALP 29.44 29.43 29.43 3.81

13 200 EVANS Millie D1G ALP 29.74 29.44 29.44 3.82

14 222 DARBY Chris Adults ALP 29.83 30.43 29.83 4.21

15 225 BARLOW David Adults ALP 29.85 30.05 29.85 4.23

16 141 CRESWELL Lily D3G ALP 30.06 29.88 29.88 4.26

17 119 KELLY Lara D5G ALP 30.32 29.90 29.90 4.28

18 216 WOOLLEY Simon Adults ALP 30.46 29.99 29.99 4.37

19 209 O'BRIEN Maddie D1G ALP 30.34 40.96 30.34 4.72

20 223 KELLY Lynda Adults ALP 31.29 30.43 30.43 4.81

21 199 GIDDY Penny D1G ALP 30.53 30.60 30.53 4.91

22 152 LUMBY April D3G ALP 30.55 31.15 30.55 4.93

23 132 RANDLE Zara D4G ALP 30.56 31.16 30.56 4.94

24 212 HINES James Adults ALP 30.59 33.95 30.59 4.97

25 188 CAMERON Sophie D2G ALP 31.46 30.67 30.67 5.05

26 217 ROCCO Daniella Adults ALP 31.42 30.68 30.68 5.06

27 185 BISHOP Charlie D2G ALP 30.81 30.80 30.80 5.18

28 184 BACKWELL Elizabeth D2G ALP 31.08 31.90 31.08 5.46
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CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
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TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER KUPFNER Pius (AUT)
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SNOW Firm
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1st RUN 2nd RUN
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FORERUNNERS

BREITFUSS Peter (AUT) BREITFUSS Peter (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
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FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 11:04 11:51
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

29 129 HINES Willow D4G ALP 31.26 31.95 31.26 5.64

30 155 ORLOFF Jasmine D3G ALP 32.07 31.97 31.97 6.35

31 221 ROCKMAN Julia Adults ALP 32.78 32.25 32.25 6.63

32 125 STAEHR Sophia D4G ALP 32.33 33.35 32.33 6.71

33 203 DETERING Jessica D1G ALP 33.11 32.60 32.60 6.98

34 131 MOGFORD Pascale D4G ALP 33.22 32.61 32.61 6.99

35 218 HURWITZ Morgan Adults ALP 32.69 33.43 32.69 7.07

36 140 CARMICHAEL Lucy D3G ALP 33.90 32.79 32.79 7.17

37 205 LONGLEY Olivia D1G ALP 33.10 32.86 32.86 7.24

38 202 CAMPBELL Matilda D1G ALP 33.83 32.89 32.89 7.27

39 196 O'CALLAGHAN Maddie D2G ALP 34.08 32.96 32.96 7.34

40 226 CLAISSE Marie-Laure Adults ALP 32.97 33.23 32.97 7.35

41 168 SUTTIE Eleanor D2G ALP 32.99 33.52 32.99 7.37

42 153 MCCONNELL Mia D3G ALP 33.96 33.57 33.57 7.95

43 201 HOWDEN Tam D1G ALP DNF 33.66 33.66 8.04

44 145 DRAPER Olivia D3G ALP 34.51 33.73 33.73 8.11

45 187 BRUCE Mardi D2G ALP 34.20 33.83 33.83 8.21

46 179 TING Ashleigh D2G ALP 34.08 35.44 34.08 8.46

47 126 FOX Missy D4G ALP 34.09 34.31 34.09 8.47

48 151 GIDDY Susannah D3G ALP 34.35 34.71 34.35 8.73

49 197 YIONTIS Eve D2G ALP 35.29 34.37 34.37 8.75

50 193 CALDER Bella D2G ALP 34.42 34.72 34.42 8.80

51 139 KVEDARAS Milan D4G ALP 34.47 35.17 34.47 8.85

52 220 SUTTIE Mark Adults ALP DNF 34.56 34.56 8.94

53 224 RATTIGAN Luke Adults ALP 34.58 35.41 34.58 8.96

54 176 ROCKMAN Sasha D2G ALP 34.65 34.78 34.65 9.03

55 174 GLEESON Millie D2G ALP 35.53 34.78 34.78 9.16

56 170 CAMPBELL Scarlett D2G ALP 35.44 34.87 34.87 9.25

57 156 CAMERON Ava D3G ALP 35.56 34.93 34.93 9.31

58 166 SHADY Isabelle D3G ALP 35.05 35.95 35.05 9.43

59 122 LONG Isabel D5G ALP 35.35 36.61 35.35 9.73

60 169 WIGHTMAN Chloe D2G ALP 35.88 35.56 35.56 9.94

61 191 HOELTER Emily D2G ALP 37.67 36.20 36.20 10.58

62 177 SMITH Zara D2G ALP 37.76 36.28 36.28 10.66

63 134 SUTTIE Maddie D4G ALP 36.30 37.19 36.30 10.68

64 172 COHEN Sophie D2G ALP 37.39 36.37 36.37 10.75

65 219 WIGHTMAN David Adults ALP 37.60 36.45 36.45 10.83

66 160 HAYWARD Matilda D3G ALP 36.99 36.48 36.48 10.86

67 207 MITCHELL Anna D1G ALP 37.15 36.85 36.85 11.23

68 173 DETERING Alexandra D2G ALP 37.60 36.89 36.89 11.27

69 150 YIONTIS Annick D3G ALP 37.02 36.91 36.91 11.29

70 144 CALDER Phillipa D3G ALP 38.00 37.00 37.00 11.38

71 181 VECCHIET Kezia D2G ALP 39.21 37.08 37.08 11.46

72 147 ROCKMAN Suki D3G ALP 37.18 37.23 37.18 11.56

73 195 HUGHES Mackenzie D2G ALP 38.08 37.28 37.28 11.66

74 135 BACKWELL Georgie D4G ALP 37.55 37.46 37.46 11.84

75 165 RICE Holly D3G ALP 38.28 37.48 37.48 11.86

76 171 CLASSIE GARRETT Charlotte D2G ALP 37.65 38.04 37.65 12.03

77 133 RATTIGAN Amelie D4G ALP 41.68 37.67 37.67 12.05

78 189 CONHEADY Martha D2G ALP 39.92 37.78 37.78 12.16

79 130 EVANS Marlo D4G ALP 38.01 37.96 37.96 12.34

80 159 HAIGH Madeleine D3G ALP 38.30 39.75 38.30 12.68

81 204 KROHN Stephanie D1G ALP 38.37 38.63 38.37 12.75
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82 178 TAYLOR Sara D2G ALP 39.70 38.44 38.44 12.82

83 148 SZABO Zoe D3G ALP 39.81 38.92 38.92 13.30

84 163 HURWITZ Maya D3G ALP 40.12 38.99 38.99 13.37

85 158 GOLETS Christina D3G ALP 41.83 39.02 39.02 13.40

86 164 MOORE Sophie D3G ALP 39.09 39.51 39.09 13.47

87 186 BISKO Olivia D2G ALP 39.52 39.15 39.15 13.53

88 117 MESZAROS Madeline D5G ALP 39.72 40.03 39.72 14.10

89 138 THOMPSON Billie D4G ALP 40.18 40.80 40.18 14.56

90 162 HURLEY Lucy D3G ALP 43.27 40.28 40.28 14.66

91 111 SKILTON Eva D6G ALP DSQ 40.34 40.34 14.72

92 180 WU Lauren D2G ALP 40.49 42.50 40.49 14.87

93 190 GREGOR Lauren D2G ALP 41.53 40.54 40.54 14.92

94 146 WOOLLEY Isabella D3G ALP DNF 40.86 40.86 15.24

95 120 RATTIGAN Maddie D5G ALP 41.17 41.13 41.13 15.51

96 121 FOX Atalanta D5G ALP 41.17 41.46 41.17 15.55

97 123 LIM Hannah D5G ALP 42.24 41.23 41.23 15.61

98 175 PERLBERG Eli D2G ALP 42.65 41.43 41.43 15.81

99 206 MANNING Millie D1G ALP 41.47 43.06 41.47 15.85

100 143 BOND Charlotte D3G ALP 41.82 43.00 41.82 16.20

101 154 CLAISSE-GARRET Lucy D3G ALP 42.45 43.81 42.45 16.83

102 115 BARLOW Mimi D6G ALP 43.85 42.69 42.69 17.07

103 136 HUNT Lucy D4G ALP 44.95 43.18 43.18 17.56

104 142 ZHOU Julie D3G ALP 44.25 44.20 44.20 18.58

105 161 HILL Zoe D3G ALP 44.98 45.15 44.98 19.36

106 137 NIKOLOPOULOS Ella D4G ALP 45.39 45.48 45.39 19.77

107 114 PANG Caitlin D6G ALP 45.75 45.40 45.40 19.78

108 124 WILSON Sienna D5G ALP 52.02 45.89 45.89 20.27

109 118 SHADY Elizabeth D5G ALP 53.21 49.57 49.57 23.95

110 116 MEATHREL Matilda D6G ALP 52.93 51.03 51.03 25.41

111 113 MESZAROS Alison D6G ALP 54.54 52.08 52.08 26.46

112 112 DAI Hana D6G ALP 1:27.37 54.33 54.33 28.71

Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)

127 ALLIS Tahlia D4G ALP DNS DNS

157 COVENTRY Camilla D3G ALP DNS DNS

208 MCNAIR Jessica D1G ALP DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (3)

146 WOOLLEY Isabella D3G ALP DNF 40.86

201 HOWDEN Tam D1G ALP DNF 33.66

220 SUTTIE Mark Adults ALP DNF 34.56

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

111 SKILTON Eva D6G ALP DSQ 40.34 Gate 4

149 VECCHIET Kaaya D3G ALP DSQ DSQ Gate 16

Did Not Start - Run 2 (3)

127 ALLIS Tahlia D4G ALP DNS DNS

157 COVENTRY Camilla D3G ALP DNS DNS

208 MCNAIR Jessica D1G ALP DNS DNS
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Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

149 VECCHIET Kaaya D3G ALP DSQ DSQ Gate 16
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 6 Girls Alpine  

1 111 SKILTON Eva DSQ 40.34 40.34

2 115 BARLOW Mimi 43.85 42.69 42.69 2.35

3 114 PANG Caitlin 45.75 45.40 45.40 5.06

4 116 MEATHREL Matilda 52.93 51.03 51.03 10.69

5 113 MESZAROS Alison 54.54 52.08 52.08 11.74

6 112 DAI Hana 1:27.37 54.33 54.33 13.99

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

111 SKILTON Eva DSQ 40.34 Gate 4

  Division 5 Girls Alpine  

1 119 KELLY Lara 30.32 29.90 29.90

2 122 LONG Isabel 35.35 36.61 35.35 5.45

3 117 MESZAROS Madeline 39.72 40.03 39.72 9.82

4 120 RATTIGAN Maddie 41.17 41.13 41.13 11.23

5 121 FOX Atalanta 41.17 41.46 41.17 11.27

6 123 LIM Hannah 42.24 41.23 41.23 11.33

7 124 WILSON Sienna 52.02 45.89 45.89 15.99

8 118 SHADY Elizabeth 53.21 49.57 49.57 19.67

  Division 4 Girls Alpine  

1 128 BOSCI Mimi 29.44 29.43 29.43
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

2 132 RANDLE Zara 30.56 31.16 30.56 1.13

3 129 HINES Willow 31.26 31.95 31.26 1.83

4 125 STAEHR Sophia 32.33 33.35 32.33 2.90

5 131 MOGFORD Pascale 33.22 32.61 32.61 3.18

6 126 FOX Missy 34.09 34.31 34.09 4.66

7 139 KVEDARAS Milan 34.47 35.17 34.47 5.04

8 134 SUTTIE Maddie 36.30 37.19 36.30 6.87

9 135 BACKWELL Georgie 37.55 37.46 37.46 8.03

10 133 RATTIGAN Amelie 41.68 37.67 37.67 8.24

11 130 EVANS Marlo 38.01 37.96 37.96 8.53

12 138 THOMPSON Billie 40.18 40.80 40.18 10.75

13 136 HUNT Lucy 44.95 43.18 43.18 13.75

14 137 NIKOLOPOULOS Ella 45.39 45.48 45.39 15.96

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

127 ALLIS Tahlia DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

127 ALLIS Tahlia DNS DNS

  Division 3 Girls Alpine  

1 141 CRESWELL Lily 30.06 29.88 29.88

2 152 LUMBY April 30.55 31.15 30.55 0.67

3 155 ORLOFF Jasmine 32.07 31.97 31.97 2.09

4 140 CARMICHAEL Lucy 33.90 32.79 32.79 2.91

5 153 MCCONNELL Mia 33.96 33.57 33.57 3.69

6 145 DRAPER Olivia 34.51 33.73 33.73 3.85

7 151 GIDDY Susannah 34.35 34.71 34.35 4.47

8 156 CAMERON Ava 35.56 34.93 34.93 5.05

9 166 SHADY Isabelle 35.05 35.95 35.05 5.17

10 160 HAYWARD Matilda 36.99 36.48 36.48 6.60

11 150 YIONTIS Annick 37.02 36.91 36.91 7.03

12 144 CALDER Phillipa 38.00 37.00 37.00 7.12

13 147 ROCKMAN Suki 37.18 37.23 37.18 7.30

14 165 RICE Holly 38.28 37.48 37.48 7.60

15 159 HAIGH Madeleine 38.30 39.75 38.30 8.42

16 148 SZABO Zoe 39.81 38.92 38.92 9.04

17 163 HURWITZ Maya 40.12 38.99 38.99 9.11

18 158 GOLETS Christina 41.83 39.02 39.02 9.14

19 164 MOORE Sophie 39.09 39.51 39.09 9.21

20 162 HURLEY Lucy 43.27 40.28 40.28 10.40

21 146 WOOLLEY Isabella DNF 40.86 40.86 10.98

22 143 BOND Charlotte 41.82 43.00 41.82 11.94

23 154 CLAISSE-GARRET Lucy 42.45 43.81 42.45 12.57

24 142 ZHOU Julie 44.25 44.20 44.20 14.32

25 161 HILL Zoe 44.98 45.15 44.98 15.10

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

157 COVENTRY Camilla DNS DNS
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Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

146 WOOLLEY Isabella DNF 40.86

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

149 VECCHIET Kaaya DSQ DSQ Gate 16

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

157 COVENTRY Camilla DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 2 (1)

149 VECCHIET Kaaya DSQ DSQ Gate 16

  Division 2 Girls Alpine  

1 198 WHITELEY Mackenzie 25.62 25.95 25.62

2 167 LE DEUX Daisy 26.15 26.24 26.15 0.53

3 192 LUMBY Zara 28.14 28.07 28.07 2.45

4 182 LEBEDEV Stephanie 28.55 28.28 28.28 2.66

5 183 MORGAN Chloe 29.02 29.27 29.02 3.40

6 194 FORTEY Issy 29.37 30.11 29.37 3.75

7 188 CAMERON Sophie 31.46 30.67 30.67 5.05

8 185 BISHOP Charlie 30.81 30.80 30.80 5.18

9 184 BACKWELL Elizabeth 31.08 31.90 31.08 5.46

10 196 O'CALLAGHAN Maddie 34.08 32.96 32.96 7.34

11 168 SUTTIE Eleanor 32.99 33.52 32.99 7.37

12 187 BRUCE Mardi 34.20 33.83 33.83 8.21

13 179 TING Ashleigh 34.08 35.44 34.08 8.46

14 197 YIONTIS Eve 35.29 34.37 34.37 8.75

15 193 CALDER Bella 34.42 34.72 34.42 8.80

16 176 ROCKMAN Sasha 34.65 34.78 34.65 9.03

17 174 GLEESON Millie 35.53 34.78 34.78 9.16

18 170 CAMPBELL Scarlett 35.44 34.87 34.87 9.25

19 169 WIGHTMAN Chloe 35.88 35.56 35.56 9.94

20 191 HOELTER Emily 37.67 36.20 36.20 10.58

21 177 SMITH Zara 37.76 36.28 36.28 10.66

22 172 COHEN Sophie 37.39 36.37 36.37 10.75

23 173 DETERING Alexandra 37.60 36.89 36.89 11.27

24 181 VECCHIET Kezia 39.21 37.08 37.08 11.46

25 195 HUGHES Mackenzie 38.08 37.28 37.28 11.66

26 171 CLASSIE GARRETT Charlotte 37.65 38.04 37.65 12.03

27 189 CONHEADY Martha 39.92 37.78 37.78 12.16

28 178 TAYLOR Sara 39.70 38.44 38.44 12.82

29 186 BISKO Olivia 39.52 39.15 39.15 13.53

30 180 WU Lauren 40.49 42.50 40.49 14.87

31 190 GREGOR Lauren 41.53 40.54 40.54 14.92

32 175 PERLBERG Eli 42.65 41.43 41.43 15.81
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 1 Girls Alpine  

1 200 EVANS Millie 29.74 29.44 29.44

2 209 O'BRIEN Maddie 30.34 40.96 30.34 0.90

3 199 GIDDY Penny 30.53 30.60 30.53 1.09

4 203 DETERING Jessica 33.11 32.60 32.60 3.16

5 205 LONGLEY Olivia 33.10 32.86 32.86 3.42

6 202 CAMPBELL Matilda 33.83 32.89 32.89 3.45

7 201 HOWDEN Tam DNF 33.66 33.66 4.22

8 207 MITCHELL Anna 37.15 36.85 36.85 7.41

9 204 KROHN Stephanie 38.37 38.63 38.37 8.93

10 206 MANNING Millie 41.47 43.06 41.47 12.03

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

208 MCNAIR Jessica DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

201 HOWDEN Tam DNF 33.66

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

208 MCNAIR Jessica DNS DNS

  Adult Male Alpine  

1 213 THOMPSON Guy 26.66 26.86 26.66

2 210 KELLY Simon 27.38 27.18 27.18 0.52

3 214 EVANS Andy 27.84 28.21 27.84 1.18

4 215 RANDLE Chris 28.92 28.78 28.78 2.12

5 211 MOGFORD Paul 29.10 28.87 28.87 2.21

6 222 DARBY Chris 29.83 30.43 29.83 3.17

7 225 BARLOW David 29.85 30.05 29.85 3.19

8 216 WOOLLEY Simon 30.46 29.99 29.99 3.33

9 212 HINES James 30.59 33.95 30.59 3.93

10 218 HURWITZ Morgan 32.69 33.43 32.69 6.03

11 220 SUTTIE Mark DNF 34.56 34.56 7.90

12 224 RATTIGAN Luke 34.58 35.41 34.58 7.92

13 219 WIGHTMAN David 37.60 36.45 36.45 9.79

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

220 SUTTIE Mark DNF 34.56

  Adult Female Alpine  

1 223 KELLY Lynda 31.29 30.43 30.43

2 217 ROCCO Daniella 31.42 30.68 30.68 0.25

3 221 ROCKMAN Julia 32.78 32.25 32.25 1.82

4 226 CLAISSE Marie-Laure 32.97 33.23 32.97 2.54


